AMERICAN RANGE
AHATCO COMPANY
Project
Item #
Quantity
MADA
60" RESTAURANT RANGES GAS TYPЕ: NATURAL LP
USA

15 1/8"
(384)
28 1/2'
(724)
Side Standard Oven Base
TOP
OVEN CAVITY
13 1/2" 22 1/2"13 1/2"
(343)
(572)
39 1/2" (1003)
Side Convection Oven
Shipping Weight*
MODEL BTU/hr. (KW) BURNERS GRIDDLE SIZE LBS (KG)
AR-10 390.000 (114) 10 N/A 705 (320)
|AR-10-CСС 380.000 (112) 10 N/A 851 (356)
AR-10-DSB 320,000 (94) 10 N/A 565 (243)
AR-12G-8B 346.000 (101) 8 12" (305 MM) 720 (327)
AR-12G-8B-CC 336,000 (99) 8 12" (305 MM) 866 (393)
AR-12G-8B-DSB 276.000 (81) 8 12" (305 MM) 580 (263)
AR-24G-6B 302.000 (89) 6 24" (610 MM) 735 (333)
AR-24G-6B-CC 292,000 (86) 6 24" (610 MM) 881 (400)
AR-24G-6B-DSB 232.000 (68) 6 24" (610 MM) 595 (270)
AR-36G-4B 258.000 (76) 4 36" (914 MM) 750 (340)
AR-36G-4B-CC 248.000 (73) 4 36" (914 MM) 896 (406)
|AR-36G-4B-DSB 188.000 (55) 4 36" (914 MM) 610 (277)
AR-48G-2B 214.000 (63) 2 48" (1219 MM) 765 (347)
AR-48G-2B-CC 204.000 (60) 2 48" (1219 MM) 911 (413)
|AR-48G-2B-DSB 144.000 (43) 2 48" (1219 MM) 625 (283)
With (2) Standard Ovens Only
AR-60G 170,000 (50) N/A 60" (1524 MM) 780 (354)
7" (178)
"C" = Convection Oven "SB" = Storage Base, "G" = Manual Griddle Top.
Griddle on the left, storage base on the right.
Combo base options available - choose standard, convection ovens,or storage base.